
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Bhopal 

LOGISTICS  DEPARTMENT 

 

Ref:  LGX/RC/E-00432       Date:08.05.2021

     Corrigendum-02 

 

Sub: Rate contract for Transportation by Hydraulic Trailers (Above 35 MT Up to 100 MT). 

 

1. Tender opening due date has been extended from 10.05.2021  to 

21.05.2021. 

2. Bidder can also submit offer through email at the email address on 

“mmtender.bpl@bhel.in”. Such email offers shall be sent only on 

designated email-id to reach before 11.00 am IST on the tender due 

date. BHEL will not be responsible for incomplete offers and the offers 

delivered late through e-mail. 

Technical Bid & Price bid should be in separate files. Files must be in PDF 

format only without any password protection. No external links shall be 

accepted.  

 

          

AGM (LGX)  

 BHEL Bhopal 

 


